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Academic Calendar for the session Jan-Jun 2019 
(For II, IV, VI, VIII Semesters) 

 

Duration of the Semester January 2019 to June 2019 

Registration  1-10 January 2019 

Commencement of Classes  1-Jan-19 

Mid Semester Examination* 
 Mid Sem I  : 25-27 Feb 2019;       

 Mid Sem II : 08-10 April 2019 

Submission of Examination Forms  10-18 April 2019* 

Submission of Examination forms with late fees  19-22 April 2019* 

End of Teaching as per RGPV declaration  16 April 2019* 

Submission of Mid Sem Exam Marks as per RGPV 

declaration 
 23 April - 06 May 2019* 

Practical & Viva Voce as per RGPV declaration  23 April - 30 April 2019* 

End Semester Examination as per RGPV declaration  01 - 22 May 2019* 

End Semester Vacation as per RGPV declaration  01 - 30 June 2019* 

*As per RGPV schedule; dates may change 

List of Holidays - 2019 

26 January (Saturday) – Republic Day 14  April (Sunday) – Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

19 February (Tuesday) – Sant Ravidas Jayanti 17 April  (Wednesday) – Mahavir Jayanti 

04 March (Monday) – Mahashivratri 19 April (Friday) – Good Friday 

21 March (Thursday )- Holi 07 May (Tuesday) – Parshuram Jayanti 

25 March  (Monday) – Rangpanchami (LH)  18 May (Saturday) - Budhpurnima 

06 April (Saturday) – Gudi Padwa/Chaiti Chand 05 June (Wednesday) -  Id-Ul-Fitr 

13 April  (Saturday) - Ramnavami  

 

No.           Date: 

 

Copy for information to:- 

1. Chairman, BOG 

2. Principal, CIP & CIM 

3. HODs(BS, EC, EX, CS, ME, CE) 

4. Dean 

5. Registrar 

6. Exam Cell 

7. T&P Cell 

8. Accounts Section 

9. Notice Board 
 

  (Dr. Mukund Phatak) 
        Director 
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